
D:\BACKUP\sunita\T-2204 132kV Jawhar-Kavdas line\Amendment-II.doc 

 

 
 
 

 

  

Amendment No. II 

 
 

  SRM e-Tender No. T-2204/MSETCL/CO/C&M/Pretender/TKC-Lines 
(RFx.No.6000001010) 

 
                    
 The Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd., Mumbai, has invited offers 
in TWO bid system (Techno- commercial and price bid) from the eligible bidders for the SRM e-
Tender No. T-2204 for Construction of 132kV D/C line from Kavdas S/stn to proposed Jawhar 
S/stn under Vashi Zone – 40km ( Rfx No. 6000001010). 
 
Bidder’s are requested to note following changes:  

 
1. The date of sale and submission for SRM e-tender No. T-2204 (RFx.No.6000001010) is 

extended from 25.04.2022 to 29.04.2022 at 12:00 Hrs and date of opening of bids from 
25.04.2022 to 29.04.2022  at 12:05 Hrs. 
 

2. The circular for Clarification on Price Variation calculations & Direct Online Payment 
of Land  (RoW)/Crop/Tree Compensation to land owners/farmers from MSETCL 
account will be applicable to this tender and same is uploaded in SRM e-tender. 

 
  The bidders are requested to check the details on our website 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/.      

 

  

         Chief Engineer (C&M)  

 


